Date: 1/18/2025
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:16
Attendance: 155
Location: Carleton

Scoring Summary

Nipissing () -vs- Carleton ()
1/18/2025 at Carleton

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Nipissing 2 2 0 4
Carleton 1 2 3 6

NIP: Harrison Caines (2); Charlie Johnson (1); Kyle Foreman (1)
CARL: Felix Bedard (2); Gio Morneau (1); Oliver Castleman (1); Alex

Johnston (1); Reese Belton (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NIP CARL
1st 0:56 NIP Harrison Caines Jonathan Rees, Dominic Leblanc EV 1 0
1st 1:26 CARL Felix Bedard James Mayotte, Alexandre Hogue EV 1 1
1st 16:55 NIP Harrison Caines Dominic Leblanc, EV 2 1
2nd  6:22 CARL Reese Belton Gio Morneau, Alex Fournier EV 2 2
2nd 13:25 NIP Kyle Foreman Willem Larsen, Charlie Johnson EV 3 2
2nd 15:39 CARL Oliver Castleman Madoka Suzuki, Majid Kaddoura PP 3 3
2nd 18:40 NIP Charlie Johnson Charles Farmer, Payton Vescio EV 4 3
3rd  9:25 CARL Gio Morneau Nick McCarry, Andrew Hunt EV 4 4
3rd  11:28 CARL Alex Johnston Peter Amanatidis, Connor Toms EV 4 5
3rd 19:36 CARL Felix Bedard , EN 4 6

Nipissing Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:35 04:35 02:00 0 -- 1st 06:15 08:15 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 19:59 01:59 02:00 0 -- 2nd 00:00 02:00 02:00 0 0 --
04:00 0 0/2 2nd 07:14 09:14 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 13:49 15:39 01:50 1 0 PPG
3rd 04:27 06:27 02:00 0 0 --
09:50 1 0 1/5
Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Majid Kaddoura 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:35 PP
1st NIP Jonathan Rees 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:15 PP
2nd NIP Chad Denault 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd NIP Harrison Caines 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:14 PP
2nd NIP Charlie Johnson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:47
2nd CARL Reese Belton 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 8:47
2nd NIP Noah Vom Scheidt 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:49 PP
2nd CARL Nolan Seed 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:59 PP
3rd NIP Reece Proulx 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 4:27 PP




Nipissing 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen BLK

Reece Proulx
Devyn Mayea
Frank Jenkins
Charles Farmer
David Campbell
Charlie Johnson
Kyle Foreman
Josh Anderson
Elias Lieffers
Zach Roy
Willem Larsen
Noah Vom Scheidt
Chase Lacombe
Max Griffioen
Payton Vescio
Jonathan Rees
Dominic Leblanc
Harrison Caines
Chad Denault
Tyson Tomasini

o

Carleton 6

Pos #

Totals

Player

RO ONOOODOOOOODOOHKE OOOOOoO|IM

NjO o O NRFRPRRFP,ROOORrROOOOHKrORKR OO O|>X
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

1
1
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

8
9
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
21
22
23
24
27
29
a4
65
71
73
79

Gio Morneau
Felix Bedard

Will Collins

Alex Fournier
Nick McCarry
Madoka Suzuki
Connor Toms
Oliver Castleman
Andrew Hunt
Alex Johnston
Peter Amanatidis
Blake Allan
James Mayotte
Majid Kaddoura
Cole McLaren
Nolan Seed
Alexandre Hogue
Braeden Virtue
Steven Bacovsky
Reese Belton

OO0 o0OHrHOOH,RHORLROHORRKEREKEHKEOOHI|D»

o

Nipissing Go

# Player

Totals

Nipissing Goalkeeping

alkeeping

De

C

Mins GA EN 1

2 3 Total

NPk OO O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OHFH OH OOOOON |

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

[y
o

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

1
1
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

2 3 Total

1 Reece Proulx

31 Zach Roy

L

59:32 5
0:00 O

0 22 10 12 44
0O 0 0o o

29 Cole McLaren

73 Steven Bacovsky

0:00
W 60:00

0 0 0 0 0 O
4 0 11 12 10 33

Totals

5

Nipissing Faceoffs

0 22 10 12 44

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

4 0 11 12 10 33



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-1
1-1  PPNIP
1-1  PPNIP
1-1  PPNIP
1-1
PP
1-1 CARL
PP
1-1 CARL
PP
1-1 CARL
1-1
2-1
PP
2-1 CARL
PP
2-1 CARL
PP
2-1 CARL
2-1
2-2
PP
2-2 CARL
2-2
2-2
2-2 PP NIP
2-2 PP NIP
2-2
2-2
2-2
3-2
PP
3-2 CARL
3-2
3-3 PP NIP
3-3 PP NIP
3-3
4-3
4-3 PP NIP
PP
4-3 CARL
PP
4-3 CARL

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:56] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jonathan Rees and Dominic Leblanc, On ice for NIP: , On ice
for CARL: , goal number 4 for season.
Nipissing 1, Carleton 0

[01:26] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by James Mayotte and Alexandre Hogue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 12 for season.

Nipissing 1, Carleton 1

[02:35] Penalty on Majid Kaddoura CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[02:35] Start power play for NIP.

[04:35] Majid Kaddoura (CARL) penalty complete.

[04:35] End power play for NIP.

[06:15] Penalty on Jonathan Rees NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[06:15] Start power play for CARL.
[08:15] Jonathan Rees (NIP) penalty complete.

[08:15] End power play for CARL.

[16:55] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines, Assist by Dominic Leblanc, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 5 for
season.

Nipissing 2, Carleton 1
Period #2 Plays
[00:00] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for CARL.
[02:00] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.

[02:00] End power play for CARL.

[06:22] GOAL by CARL Reese Belton, Assist by Gio Morneau and Alex Fournier, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 10 for season.

Nipissing 2, Carleton 2
[07:14] Penalty on Harrison Caines NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[07:14] Start power play for CARL.

[08:47] Penalty on Charlie Johnson NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
[08:47] Penalty on Reese Belton CARL 2 minutes for BOARDING.
[09:14] Harrison Caines (NIP) penalty complete.

[09:14] End power play for CARL.

[10:48] Charlie Johnson (NIP) penalty complete.

[10:48] Reese Belton (CARL) penalty complete.

[13:25] GOAL by NIP Kyle Foreman, Assist by Willem Larsen and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 7 for season.

Nipissing 3, Carleton 2
[13:49] Penalty on Noah Vom Scheidt NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[13:49] Start power play for CARL.

[15:39] GOAL by CARL Oliver Castleman (POWER PLAY), Assist by Madoka Suzuki and Majid Kaddoura, On ice for CARL: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 4 for season.

Nipissing 3, Carleton 3
[15:39] Noah Vom Scheidt (NIP) penalty complete.
[15:39] End power play for CARL.

[18:40] GOAL by NIP Charlie Johnson, Assist by Charles Farmer and Payton Vescio, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 6 for season.

Nipissing 4, Carleton 3
[19:59] Penalty on Nolan Seed CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[19:59] Start power play for NIP.

Period #3 Plays

[01:59] Nolan Seed (CARL) penalty complete.

[01:59] End power play for NIP.



4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

4-4

4-5

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

PP
CARL

[04:27] Penalty on Dominic Leblanc NIP 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
[04:27] Start power play for CARL.
[06:27] Dominic Leblanc (NIP) penalty complete.

[06:27] End power play for CARL.

[09:25] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau, Assist by Nick McCarry and Andrew Hunt, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 11 for season.

Nipissing 4, Carleton 4

[11:28] GOAL by CARL Alex Johnston, Assist by Peter Amanatidis and Connor Toms, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 9 for season.

Nipissing 4, Carleton 5
[19:36] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 13 for season.
Nipissing 4, Carleton 6



