Nipissing () -vs- Carleton () 1/18/2025 at Carleton

Date: 1/18/2025 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:16 Attendance: 155 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Nipissing	2	2	0	4
Carleton	1	2	3	6

NIP: Harrison Caines (2); Charlie Johnson (1); Kyle Foreman (1) CARL: Felix Bedard (2); Gio Morneau (1); Oliver Castleman (1); Alex Johnston (1); Reese Belton (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	NIP	CARL
1st	0:56	NIP	Harrison Caines	Jonathan Rees, Dominic Leblanc	EV	1	0
1st	1:26	CARL	Felix Bedard	James Mayotte, Alexandre Hogue	EV	1	1
1st	16:55	NIP	Harrison Caines	Dominic Leblanc,	EV	2	1
2nd	6:22	CARL	Reese Belton	Gio Morneau, Alex Fournier	EV	2	2
2nd	13:25	NIP	Kyle Foreman	Willem Larsen, Charlie Johnson	EV	3	2
2nd	15:39	CARL	Oliver Castleman	Madoka Suzuki, Majid Kaddoura	PP	3	3
2nd	18:40	NIP	Charlie Johnson	Charles Farmer, Payton Vescio	EV	4	3
3rd	9:25	CARL	Gio Morneau	Nick McCarry, Andrew Hunt	EV	4	4
3rd	11:28	CARL	Alex Johnston	Peter Amanatidis, Connor Toms	EV	4	5
3rd	19:36	CARL	Felix Bedard	1	EN	4	6

Nipissing Power Plays

Carleton F	ower F	Plavs
------------	--------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:35	04:35	02:00	0	0	
2nd	19:59	01:59	02:00	0	0	
			04:00	0	0	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:15	08:15	02:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	02:00	02:00	0	0	
2nd	07:14	09:14	02:00	0	0	
2nd	13:49	15:39	01:50	1	0	PPG
3rd	04:27	06:27	02:00	0	0	
		•	09:50	1	0	1/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Majid Kaddoura	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:35	PP
1st	NIP	Jonathan Rees	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:15	PP
2nd	NIP	Chad Denault	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Harrison Caines	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	7:14	PP
2nd	NIP	Charlie Johnson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:47	
2nd	CARL	Reese Belton	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	8:47	
2nd	NIP	Noah Vom Scheidt	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:49	PP
2nd	CARL	Nolan Seed	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:59	PP
3rd	NIP	Reece Proulx	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	4:27	PP

Individual

Nipissing 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Reece Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Devyn Mayea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Frank Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Charles Farmer	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	David Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Charlie Johnson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Kyle Foreman	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Elias Lieffers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Zach Roy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Willem Larsen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Noah Vom Scheidt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	58	Chase Lacombe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Max Griffioen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Payton Vescio	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Jonathan Rees	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	82	Dominic Leblanc	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	84	Harrison Caines	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	91	Chad Denault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	94	Tyson Tomasini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Carleton 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	8	Gio Morneau	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Felix Bedard	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Will Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Alex Fournier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Nick McCarry	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Madoka Suzuki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Connor Toms	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Oliver Castleman	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Hunt	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex Johnston	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Peter Amanatidis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Blake Allan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	James Mayotte	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Majid Kaddoura	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Cole McLaren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Nolan Seed	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	65	Alexandre Hogue	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Braeden Virtue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Steven Bacovsky	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	79	Reese Belton	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	6	10	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Reece Proulx	L	59:32	5	0	22	10	12	44
31	Zach Roy		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			5	0	22	10	12	44

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Cole McLaren		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
73	Steven Bacovsky	W	60:00	4	0	11	12	10	33
	Totals			4	0	11	12	10	33

Nipissing Faceoffs

Carleton Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:56] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jonathan Rees and Dominic Leblanc, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 4 for season.
		Nipissing 1, Carleton 0
1-0		[01:26] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard, Assist by James Mayotte and Alexandre Hogue, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 12 for season.
		Nipissing 1, Carleton 1
1-1		[02:35] Penalty on Majid Kaddoura CARL 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP NIP	[02:35] Start power play for NIP.
1-1	PP NIP	[04:35] Majid Kaddoura (CARL) penalty complete.
1-1	PP NIP	[04:35] End power play for NIP.
1-1	PP	[06:15] Penalty on Jonathan Rees NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1	CARL PP	[06:15] Start power play for CARL.
1-1	CARL PP	[08:15] Jonathan Rees (NIP) penalty complete.
1-1	CARL	[08:15] End power play for CARL.
1-1		[16:55] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines, Assist by Dominic Leblanc, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 5 for season.
		Nipissing 2, Carleton 1
		Period #2 Plays
2-1		[00:00] Penalty on Chad Denault NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CARL	[00:00] Start power play for CARL.
2-1	PP CARL	[02:00] Chad Denault (NIP) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CARL	[02:00] End power play for CARL.
2-1		[06:22] GOAL by CARL Reese Belton, Assist by Gio Morneau and Alex Fournier, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 10 for season.
		Nipissing 2, Carleton 2
2-2		[07:14] Penalty on Harrison Caines NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
2-2	CARL	[07:14] Start power play for CARL. [08:47] Penalty on Charlie Johnson NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
2-2 2-2		[08:47] Penalty on Reese Belton CARL 2 minutes for BOARDING.
2-2	PP NIP	[09:14] Harrison Caines (NIP) penalty complete.
2-2	PP NIP	[09:14] End power play for CARL.
2-2		[10:48] Charlie Johnson (NIP) penalty complete.
2-2		[10:48] Reese Belton (CARL) penalty complete.
2-2		[13:25] GOAL by NIP Kyle Foreman, Assist by Willem Larsen and Charlie Johnson, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 7 for season.
		Nipissing 3, Carleton 2
3-2	PP	[13:49] Penalty on Noah Vom Scheidt NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-2	CARL	[13:49] Start power play for CARL.
3-2		[15:39] GOAL by CARL Oliver Castleman (POWER PLAY), Assist by Madoka Suzuki and Majid Kaddoura, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 4 for season.
		Nipissing 3, Carleton 3
3-3	PP NIP	[15:39] Noah Vom Scheidt (NIP) penalty complete.
3-3	PP NIP	[15:39] End power play for CARL. [18:40] GOAL by NIP Charlie Johnson, Assist by Charles Farmer and Payton Vescio, On ice for NIP: , On ice for CARL: , goal
3-3		number 6 for season.
4.3		Nipissing 4, Carleton 3
4-3 4-3	PP NIP	[19:59] Penalty on Nolan Seed CARL 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [19:59] Start power play for NIP.
		Period #3 Plays
	PP	
4-3	CARL	[01:59] Nolan Seed (CARL) penalty complete.

PP CARL [01:59] End power play for NIP.

4-3

4-3		[04:27] Penalty on Dominic Leblanc NIP 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
4-3	PP CARL	[04:27] Start power play for CARL.
4-3	PP CARL	[06:27] Dominic Leblanc (NIP) penalty complete.
4-3	PP CARL	[06:27] End power play for CARL.
4-3		[09:25] GOAL by CARL Gio Morneau, Assist by Nick McCarry and Andrew Hunt, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 11 for season.
		Nipissing 4, Carleton 4
4-4		[11:28] GOAL by CARL Alex Johnston, Assist by Peter Amanatidis and Connor Toms, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 9 for season.
		Nipissing 4, Carleton 5
4-5		[19:36] GOAL by CARL Felix Bedard EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for CARL: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 13 for season.
		Nipissing 4, Carleton 6